Annual Tax Revenue Report

Section 27-101-21

MS Code of 1972, Annotated
Email to: taxentity.annualreport@dor.ms.gov
Mail to: MS Dept. Of Revenue P.0.Box 22828 Jackson, MS 39225
Taxing Entity:Hern Lake Drainage District Phone Number: (662) 469-8333
Address: PO Box 949 E-mall: MHeffner@desotocountyms.gov
Hernando, MS 38632 Population: 161,252
Reporling Period: FY 2017 From: 10/1/2016 To:9/30/2017

Tax Revenue Source

Type of Tax

State - DOR (transfer from)

State - Other Agency

Ad Valorem

Homestead

Sales Tax

Local Sales Tax

Motor Vehicle Rental Sales Tax

Gaming Fees & Taxes

ABC Permits

{Insurance Premium Tax

Hazardous Waste Tax

Payment in Lieu of Taxes

Grand Gulf Refund

Rallroad Tax

VA

Utilities

Franchlse Tax

Petroleum / Fuel Tax Diversions

Privilege License

Road/Bridge Privilege Tax

Heavy Truck Tax

Motor Vehicle / Registration

0ll Severance

Gas Severance

Timber Severance

Total:

$0.00

Print Name and Title: Misty Heffner Chancery Clerk

Treasurer for Horn Lake Drainage District

County Levy / Fee City Levy / Fee Other
209,478.56
2,986.52
$0.00 $0.00 $212,465.08

Signature:

(- 29-77

e T 17 ol |

,i.ﬁ,_...l.__.

BN

e

Total

$209,478.56
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,986.52

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$212,465.08




