Annual Tax Revenue Report Section 27-101-21 MS Code of 1972, Annotated

Email to: taxentity.annualreport@dor.ms.gov

Mail to: MS Dept. Of Revenue P.O.Box 22828 Jackson, MS 39225

Taxing Entity: Horn Lake Drainage Dis	trict	Phone Number: (662) 469-8333
Address: PO Box 949	at .	E-mall: MHeffner@desotocountyms.gov
Hernando, MS 38632		Population: 161,252
Reporting Period: FY 2017	From: 10/1/2016	To: 9/30/2017

	Tax Revenue Source						1	
Type of Tax	State - DOR (transfer from)	State - Other Agency	State - Other Description	County Levy / Fee	City Levy / Fee	Other	Other Description	Total
Ad Valorem						209,478.56		\$209,478.56
Homestead								\$0.00
Sales Tax								\$0.00
Local Sales Tax							CALL TO BE SEED OF	\$0.00
Motor Vehicle Rental Sales Tax			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					\$0.00
Gaming Fees & Taxes								\$0.00
ABC Permits								\$0.00
Insurance Premium Tax			OF WAR SELECTION					\$0.00
Hazardous Waste Tax								\$0.00
Payment in Lieu of Taxes							THE WALLS	\$0.00
Grand Gulf Refund						-		\$0.00
Rallroad Tax						2,986.52		\$2,986.52
TVA			plant and a second			2,500.52		\$0.00
Utilitles			STORY STATE OF				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$0.00
Franchise Tax								\$0.00
Petroleum / Fuel Tax Diversions			E-Plant Collins					\$0.00
Privilege License								\$0.00
Road/Bridge Privilege Tax								\$0.00
Heavy Truck Tax								\$0.00
Motor Vehicle / Registration			PARK VERNING					\$0.00
Oil Severance								\$0.00
Gas Severance			STATE OF THE PARTY.					\$0.00
Timber Severance								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$212,465.08		\$212,465.08

Print Name and Title: Misty Heffner Chancery Clerk	Treasurer for Horn Lake Drainage District
Signature: Mesty Heffer	Date: 11-29-17